Profec Nr. 280 Nipple brass 3"
male thread 20bar (0710385)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Connection

Fitting nr.

Size

Pressure

Max. temp.

brass

male thread

Nr. 280

3"

20 bar

80°C

DIMENSIONS

L

@Do-1

@Do-2

F-1

70 mm

3"

3"

28 mm

28 mm

98 mm
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